Alan Collins

Andy Burmby
Daniel Bowers

Dave Bokenham

Dave Solly
John McFall
Mick Baglow
Mick Harris

Paul Barham

Robbie Turner

Scott Lawrie

Simon Cook

Opponents

Riverside
Springfield
Chelmsford
Colchester
Riverside
Hockley
Hockley
Springfield
Southend
Cressing
Harwich

Harwich

PETER WELLER

Season
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009
2008/2009

2008/2009

Venue
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Score

0-3
0-3
3-2
2-3
1-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
0-3
2-3
0-3
0-3

Average

17.83
19.67
21.47
22.36
23.03
21.90
22.49
22.10
20.83
21.24
24.25
21.12

Darts
60
66
112
100
73
51
57
68
63
103
48

57

Pts
1070

1298

2405

2236

1681

1117

1282

1503

1312

2188

1164

1204

Tons
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